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SALADS
11.00 a.m. - 11.30 p.m.

= GREEN SALAD

Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Onion, Lemon, Green Chilly

= OLIVER SALAD

Potato with mayo dressing

ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD

[l Mix vegetable with pesto dressing

@ CHICKEN FLORIDA SALAD

Chicken, gherkins, onion, peppers with vinaigrette dressing

@ CHICKEN TIKKA CHAT

Chicken, lettuce, onion, tomato, raw mango, mint mayo dressing

SOUPS
Lunch :12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m.

@ TOMATO BASIL SOUP

@ CREAM SOUP Mushroom / Broccoli / Vegetables / Chicken

1@ CLEAR SOUP vegetable / Chicken

@@ MANCHOW SOUP vegetable /Chicken £

@@ HOT & SOUR SOUP vegetable / Chicken 4

A TOM YUM GOONG (Prawn)

[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable

225
250
300
350

350

Dinner: 07.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

275
275/ 300
275/ 300
275/ 300
275 / 300
325
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STARTERS
Lunch : 12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. NON VEG

TANDOORI JHINGA

Served with mint chutney

ERA MILAGU MASALA »

Prawn with crush black pepper & indian spices

WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL PRAWN
Golden Fried / Salt "n" Pepper # / Chilly Garlic #

AJWAIN MACCHI TIKKA

Served with mint chutney

KARUVAPILLAI MEEN VARUVAL
Pan fried fish with coated curry leaves flavour

SLICED FISH ' '
Chilli Garlic.# / Salt "n" Pepper.#/ Schezwan #/ Phuket

MUTTON SUKKA
Tender Mutton Blended with South Indian Spices

CONGEE LAMB

Crispy Mutton Tossed with Chinese Sauces

TANOORI MURGH (Half / Full)
Served with mint chutney

MURGH KEBAB
Malai / Tikka / Hariyali / Kalimirchi#Served With Mint Chutney

TANGRI KEBAB 04 pcs

Served with mint chutney

CHICKEN 65

Deep fried tender chicken with indian spices

KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA #

Tender chicken blended with south indian spices

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER

Chicken tossed with sweet & spicy

WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL CHICKEN
Salt 'n' Pepper # / Chilli Garlic#/ Manchurian / Kung Pao

DRUMS OF HEAVEN
Chilly Plum Sauce / Chilly Garlic .#

[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable

Dinner: 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

850
850
850
600
600
600
700
700
450/850
600
650
600
600
600
600
600
@C :
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STARTERS
Lunch : 12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. VEGETARIAN Dinner : 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

= TANDOORI PANEER PLATTER 800
Malai, Tikka, Hariyali Served with Mint Chutney

= TANDOORI VEGETABLE PLATTER 650

Served with mint chutney

= PANEER KEBAB 650
Malai / Tikka / Hariyali / Kalimirchi_# Served With Mint Chutney

= TANDOORI KHUMB 500

Served with mint chutney

= KAIPOO VARUVAL 500

Cauliflower with south indian spices

© SHANGHAI ROLLS 500

Served with sweet chilly sauce

= MUSHROOM SALT "n" PEPPER 4 500

Crispy mushroom tossed with onion, garlic, green chilly

& :
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[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



VEGETARIAN - MAINS

Lunch:12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. Dinner: 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

I KAJU MASALA 550
Cashewnut in spicy tomato gravy

= ZAFRANI KOFTA CURRY 050
Cottage cheese dumpling in rich saffron flavoured gravy

= PANEER GRAVY 000
Malai / Saag / Makhani / Lababdhar / Kurchan

@ SUBZI GRAVY 4 425
Makhani / Malai / Saag / Kadai 4

= ALOO 425
Jeera / Kadai# / Do Pyaza / Banarasi

= BHINDI 425
Jaipuri / Masala

= HARI MAKKAI KI SAAG 425
Baby corn simmered in spinach gravy

1 KALAN PATTANI CHETTINADU ~# 425
Mushroom & Green Peas In Black Pepper Gravy

= ENNAI KATHIRIKKAI 425
Brinjal simmered in south indian gravy

' VEGETABLE CORDON BLEU 000
Deep fried vegetable pattie served with fries

© VEGETABLE ORIENTAL GRAVY ) 425
Manchurian / Garlic Chilly Soya #/ Schezwan/

= CAULIFLOWER / BABY CORN / MUSHROOM 450
Manchurian / Garlic Chilli Soya #/ Schezwan #

@ DAL Tadka / Lasooni/ Tamatar / Makhani 425

RESTAURANT

[¢]Veg [a]Non-Veg # Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



STAPLE

(/& BIRYANI VEGETABLE / CHICKEN / MUTTON 450 /600 /700
Served with onion raitha & salna
CIA FRIED RICE VEGETABLE / EGG / CHICKEN 450 /500 /550
Served with tomato & chilly sauce
12 NOODLE VEGETABLE / EGG / CHICKEN 450 /500 /550
Served with tomato & chilly sauce
& NASI GORENG 700
Served with chicken satay & sunny side egg
“E NON-VEGETARIAN PASTA CHICKEN / MUTTON / PRAWN 600/ 650/ 700
Choice Of Pasta Penne / Farfalle / Spaghetti with Bolognese / Nepolitan / Marinara sauce
@ SOUTH / NORTH INDIAN THALI veg/Non-Veg 12.30 To 15.00 500/ 600
= PULAO 450
(Jeera / Peas / Vegetable)
= BISIBELEBATH 450
= STEAMED RICE 350
' CURD RICE 350
' VEGETARIAN PASTA 550

Choice Of Pasta Penne / Farfalle / Spaghetti
Choice Of Sauce Arabiatta / Alfredo / Pesto

BREADS
= NAAN / ROTI/ BUTTER NAAN 150
= STUFFED KULCHA / PUDINA PARATHA 175
I KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI 125
DESSERTS
@ CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 375
m CARAMEL CUSTARD 325
@ TIRAMISU 325
= RASMALAI 325
= GULAB JAMUN 300
= GAJIAR KA HALWA 300
= FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 300
@ ICE CREAM 250

Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Butterscotch

& :
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[¢]Veg [a]Non-Veg # Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



APPETIZERS
11.00 A.M. TO 11.30 P.M.

& PAPRIKA FISH FINGER

@ KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA

m MASALA OMELETTE WITH FRIES

= PODI IDLI

= ONION GARAM PAKODA / MYSORE BONDA
@ ASSORTED BHAII

= FRENCH FRIES / POTOTA WEDGES

© CHEESE CHILLI TOAST #

SANDWICHES / BURGER PIZZA
11.00 A.M.TO 11.30 P.M.

@ AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN SANDWICH

[ CHICKEN SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED

@ EGG SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED

@ CHICKEN BURGER

@ THIN CRUSTED CHIKEN TIKKA PIZZA

@ AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEGETABLE SANDWICH
 VEGETABLE SANDWICH(PIain / Toasted / Grilled)

= VEGTABLE BURGER

= THIN CRUST PIZZA MARGHERITA

& :
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[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable

600
600
400
400
400
400
325
350

500
450
400
500
550
400
350
400

475



MOCKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH
FRUIT BLOSSOM
ISLAND AFFAIR
SOCIETY'S SPECIAL

MOJITO Mango / Pineapple / Strawberry / Regular
SOMETHING SPECIAL

ENERGY DRINK

CANNED JUICE

FRESH LIME Soda / Water
ICED MINT TEA

TENDER COCONUT WATER
COLD COFFEE

LASSI Sweet / Salted
FRESH JUICE

Orange / Sweet lime / Watermelon / Pineapple

MILK SHAKE
Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango

TEA

Black / Masala / Cardamom / Ginger / Green / Regular

COFFEE

Filter / Black / Regular / Espresso / Cappuccino

HOT CHOCOLATE / HORLICKS / BOOST / BOURNVITA
AERATED BEVERAGE
PACKED DRINKING WATER

[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable

& :
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375

375

375

375

375

225
225
200
220
225
250
250
250

250

250

250

250
120
120



NON VEG. MAINS

Lunch:12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. Dinner: 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

@ JHINGA KHADA MASALA 2 850
Prawn in authentic khada masala

@ ERA THOKKU 850
Prawn in onion tomato masala

@ GRILLED PRAWN 850
Served with parsley butter sauce

@ WOK TOSSED PRAWN GRAVY 850
Manchurian / Garlic Chilli Soya.#/ Schezwan ./

@ GOAN FISH CURRY 600
Fish in authentic house spices

@ MANGA MEEN KOZHAMBU 600
Fish in tangy gravy

@ GRILLED FISH 650
Served with vegetables, mash potato, caper butter sauce

& WOK TOSSED FISH GRAVY 4 600
Garlic Chilly Soya / Schezwan

@ GOSHT GRAVY 700
Roganjosh / Kadai ./ / Do Pyaza

EAMUTTON ULARTHIYATHU 700
Mutton in authentic south spices

@ MURGH GRAVY , 600
Makhani / Tikka Masala / Saagwala / Do Pyaza / Kadai -/

@ KOZHI VARATHA CURRY 2 600
Chicken in coconut based spicy gravy

@ DICED CHICKEN WITH CHILLY BASIL SAUCE » 600
Chicken in spicy & basil oriental sauce

E TENDERLOIN STEAK 650

Served with vegetable, mash potato, herb jus

& :
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[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



MAIN FARE
11.00 A.M. TO 11.30 P.M.

@ FISH & CHIPS 600

Served with french fries and tartar sauce

= DOSA MASALA / PODI / ONION 400

Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney

[ DAL TADKA / MAKHANI 425

RICE & BIRIYANI

=@ BIRYANI 450 /600 /700
Vegetable / Chicken / Mutton Served with Onion Raitha & Salna

1 PULAQO Jeera/ Peas / Vegetable 450

= BISIBELEBATH 450

= STEAMED RICE 350

= CURD RICE 350

I CHAPATHI / PHULKA 125

& :
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[e]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



NIGHT MENU
11.30 P.M. T0 5.00 A.M.

@ AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN SANDWICH 500

@ CHICKEN SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED 450

@ EGG SANDWICH 400

@ MASALA OMELETTE WITH FRIES 400

@ MUTTON ROGAN JOSH WITH CHAPATHI / PLAIN RICE 750

@ CHICKEN CHETTINADU »# WITH KAL DOSA / PLAIN RICE 650

1 AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEGETABLE SANDWICH 400

 VEGETABLE SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED 350

“l VEGETABLE KORMA Served with Kal Dosa / Plain Rice 450

“ DAL TADKA WITH CHAPATHI / PLAIN RICE 475

I DOSA 400
Masala / Podi / Onion Served with Sambar & 2 Variety Chutney

© BISIBELEBATH 450

= CURD RICE 350

BREAK FAST
7.00 AM.TO 10.30 A.M.

@ AMERICAN BREAKFAST 425
Choice fresh juice / choice of egg / 2pcs bread / 3 pcs chicken sausages

© IDLI & MEDU VADA 400
Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney

= DOSA 400
Masala / Podi / Onion Served with Sambar & 2 Variety Chutney

 PONGAL & MEDU VADA 400
Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney

= MEDU VADA 400
Served with 2 variety chutney

' POORI 400
Served with potato bhaji

[ PARATHA 350
Aloo / Paneer Served with Curd & Pickle

= CEREAL 300
Corn Flakes / Wheat Flakes / Chocos Served with Hot / Cold Milk&

RESTAURANT,

[¢]Veg [a]Non-Veg _# Spicy Please intimate our staff if you are allergic to any ingredients
Taxes extra as applicable



Ghe Saci

Lounge Bar

The Lounge Bar boasts of a well
stocked bar that offers a variety
of alcoholic & non-alcoholic
beverages, cocktails & mocktails
to the afficionados and merry
makers alike.
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AMBASSADOR
GROUP

www.ambassadorindia.com

bgt.che@ambassadorindia.com
E-mail : reservepallava@ambassadorindia.com

f©

Chennai - Mumbai - Aurangabad
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