

Ambassador Pallava

OCIETY RESTAURANT



AMBASSADOR SKY CHEF, CROISSANTS, ETC., DELHI

IGI AIRPORT, NEW DELHI - 110 037, TEL : (011) 25652248, 2562243 FAX : (011) 25652142 E-mail : efk@vsnl.com



AMBASSADOR SKY CHEF, CROISSANTS, ETC., MUMBAI

INTL. AIRPORT, SAHAR, MUMBAI - 400 009. TEL: (022) 28259090 FAX: (022) 2836 9035 E-mail: afk@vsnl.com





SALADS

11.00 a.m. - 11.30 p.m.

GREEN SALAD Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Onion, Lemon, Green Chilly	225
OLIVER SALAD Potato with mayo dressing	250
ROASTED VEGETABLE SALAD Mix vegetable with pesto dressing	300
CHICKEN FLORIDA SALAD Chicken, gherkins, onion, peppers with vinaigrette dressing	350
CHICKEN TIKKA CHAT Chicken, lettuce, onion, tomato, raw mango, mint mayo dressing	350

SOUPS

Dinner : 07 30 n m

Lunch : 12.30 p.m 3.00 p.m.	linner : 07.30 p.m 11.30 p.n
■ TOMATO BASIL SOUP	275
■ CREAM SOUP Mushroom / Broccoli / Vegetables / Chicken	275 / 300
■ CLEAR SOUP Vegetable / Chicken	275 / 300
■ MANCHOW SOUP Vegetable / Chicken	275 / 300
■ HOT & SOUR SOUP Vegetable / Chicken 🌶	275 / 300
■ TOM YUM GOONG (Prawn)	325



STARTER	S
NON VEG	ì

Lunch: 12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m.

TANDOORI JHINGA 850 Served with mint chutney 850 ERA MILAGU MASALA Prawn with crush black pepper & indian spices WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL PRAWN 850 Golden Fried / Salt "n" Pepper / / Chilly Garlic / AJWAIN MACCHI TIKKA 600 Served with mint chutney KARUVAPILLAI MEEN VARUVAL 600 Pan fried fish with coated curry leaves flavour 600 SLICED FISH Chilli Garlic // / Salt "n" Pepper // Schezwan // Phuket MUTTON SUKKA 700 Tender Mutton Blended with South Indian Spices 700 CONGEE LAMB Crispy Mutton Tossed with Chinese Sauces TANOORI MURGH (Half / Full) 450/850 Served with mint chutney MURGH KEBAB 600 Malai / Tikka / Hariyali / Kalimirchi / Served With Mint Chutney ■ TANGRI KEBAB 04 pcs 650 Served with mint chutney CHICKEN 65 600 Deep fried tender chicken with indian spices KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA 600 Tender chicken blended with south indian spices CRISPY CHICKEN FINGER 600 Chicken tossed with sweet & spicy WOK TOSSED ORIENTAL CHICKEN 600 Salt 'n' Pepper 1 / Chilli Garlic / Manchurian / Kung Pao DRUMS OF HEAVEN 600 Chilly Plum Sauce / Chilly Garlic 🌶



Dinner: 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

Lunch : 12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m.

STARTERS VEGETARIAN

Dinner : 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

 TANDOORI PANEER PLATTER Malai, Tikka, Hariyali Served with Mint Chutney 	800
TANDOORI VEGETABLE PLATTER Served with mint chutney	650
PANEER KEBAB Malai / Tikka / Hariyali / Kalimirchi Served With Mint Chutney	650
TANDOORI KHUMB Served with mint chutney	500
KAIPOO VARUVAL Cauliflower with south indian spices	500
SHANGHAI ROLLS Served with sweet chilly sauce	500
MUSHROOM SALT "n" PEPPER Crispy mushroom tossed with onion, garlic, green chilly	500





VEGETARIAN - MAINS

Lunch : 12.30 p.m. - 3.00 p.m. Dinner : 7.30 p.m. - 11.30 p.m.

•	KAJU MASALA Cashewnut in spicy tomato gravy	550
•	ZAFRANI KOFTA CURRY Cottage cheese dumpling in rich saffron flavoured gravy	550
•	PANEER GRAVY Malai / Saag / Makhani / Lababdhar / Kurchan	500
•	SUBZI GRAVY Makhani / Malai / Saag / Kadai	425
•	ALOO Jeera / Kadai 🌶 / Do Pyaza / Banarasi	425
•	BHINDI Jaipuri / Masala	425
•	HARI MAKKAI KI SAAG Baby corn simmered in spinach gravy	425
•	KALAN PATTANI CHETTINADU Mushroom & Green Peas In Black Pepper Gravy	425
•	ENNAI KATHIRIKKAI Brinjal simmered in south indian gravy	425
•	VEGETABLE CORDON BLEU Deep fried vegetable pattie served with fries	500
•	VEGETABLE ORIENTAL GRAVY Manchurian / Garlic Chilly Soya // Schezwan	425
•	CAULIFLOWER / BABY CORN / MUSHROOM Manchurian / Garlic Chilli Soya Schezwan	450
•	DAL Tadka / Lasooni / Tamatar / Makhani	425





STAPLE	
BIRYANI VEGETABLE / CHICKEN / MUTTON Served with onion raitha & salna	450 / 600 / 700
FRIED RICE VEGETABLE / EGG / CHICKEN Served with tomato & chilly sauce	450 / 500 / 550
■ NOODLE VEGETABLE / EGG / CHICKEN Served with tomato & chilly sauce	450 / 500 / 550
NASI GORENG Served with chicken satay & sunny side egg	700
NON-VEGETARIAN PASTA CHICKEN / MUTTON / PRAWN Choice Of Pasta Penne / Farfalle / Spaghetti with Bolognese / Nep	600 / 650 / 700 olitan / Marinara sauce
SOUTH / NORTH INDIAN THALI Veg/Non-Veg 12.30 To 15.00	500 / 600
PULAO (Jeera / Peas / Vegetable)	450
BISIBELEBATH	450
STEAMED RICE	350
CURD RICE	350
VEGETARIAN PASTA Choice Of Pasta Penne / Farfalle / Spaghetti Choice Of Sauce Arabiatta / Alfredo / Pesto	550
BREADS	
NAAN / ROTI / BUTTER NAAN	150
	100
STUFFED KULCHA / PUDINA PARATHA	175
 STUFFED KULCHA / PUDINA PARATHA KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI 	
_	175
KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI	175
 KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD 	175 125 375 325
EXERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD TIRAMISU	175 125 375 325 325
EXAMPLE CARAMEL CUSTARD RASMALAI	175 125 375 325 325 325 325
EXERCITE DESSERTS DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD TIRAMISU RASMALAI GULAB JAMUN	175 125 375 325 325 325 325 300
 KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD TIRAMISU RASMALAI GULAB JAMUN GAJJAR KA HALWA 	175 125 375 325 325 325 300 300
 KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD TIRAMISU RASMALAI GULAB JAMUN GAJJAR KA HALWA FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 	175 125 375 325 325 325 300 300 300
 KERALA PARATHA / PHULKA / CHAPPATHI DESSERTS CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CARAMEL CUSTARD TIRAMISU RASMALAI GULAB JAMUN GAJJAR KA HALWA 	175 125 375 325 325 325 300 300

APPETIZERS

11.00 A.M. TO 11.30 P.M.

PAPRIKA FISH FINGER	600
KOZHI VARAMILAGAI SUKKA 🌶	600
MASALA OMELETTE WITH FRIES	400
PODI IDLI	400
ONION GARAM PAKODA / MYSORE BONDA	400
ASSORTED BHAJJI	400
FRENCH FRIES / POTOTA WEDGES	325
CHEESE CHILLI TOAST	350
SANDWICHES / BURGER PIZZ	ZA
11.00 A.M. TO 11.30 P.M.	
■ AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN SANDWICH	500
CHICKEN SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED	450
■ EGG SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED	400
■ CHICKEN BURGER	500
■ THIN CRUSTED CHIKEN TIKKA PIZZA	550
AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEGETABLE SANDWICH	400
VEGETABLE SANDWICH(Plain / Toasted / Grilled)	350
VEGTABLE BURGER	400
■ THIN CRUST PIZZA MARGHERITA	475





MOCKTAILS	
FRUIT PUNCH	375
FRUIT BLOSSOM	375
ISLAND AFFAIR	375
SOCIETY'S SPECIAL	375
MOJITO Mango / Pineapple / Strawberry / Regular	375
SOMETHING SPECIAL	
ENERGY DRINK	225
CANNED JUICE	225
FRESH LIME Soda / Water	200
ICED MINT TEA	220
TENDER COCONUT WATER	225
COLD COFFEE	250
LASSI Sweet / Salted	250
FRESH JUICE Orange / Sweet lime / Watermelon / Pineapple	250
MILK SHAKE Vanilla / Chocolate / Strawberry / Mango	250
TEA Black / Masala / Cardamom / Ginger / Green / Regular	250
COFFEE Filter / Black / Regular / Espresso / Cappuccino	250
HOT CHOCOLATE / HORLICKS / BOOST / BOURNVITA	250
AERATED BEVERAGE	120
PACKED DRINKING WATER	120





NON VEG. MAINS

Lunch : 12.30 p.m 3.00 p.m.	Dinner : 7.30 p.m 11.30 p.m.
■ JHINGA KHADA MASALA Prawn in authentic khada masala	850
■ ERA THOKKU Prawn in onion tomato masala	850
■ GRILLED PRAWN Served with parsley butter sauce	850
■ WOK TOSSED PRAWN GRAVY Manchurian / Garlic Chilli Soya 🌶 / Schezwan 🌶	850
■ GOAN FISH CURRY Fish in authentic house spices	600
■ MANGA MEEN KOZHAMBU Fish in tangy gravy	600
■ GRILLED FISH Served with vegetables, mash potato, caper butter sauce	650
■ WOK TOSSED FISH GRAVY Garlic Chilly Soya / Schezwan	600
■ GOSHT GRAVY Roganjosh / Kadai 🌶 / Do Pyaza	700
MUTTON ULARTHIYATHU Mutton in authentic south spices	700
■ MURGH GRAVY Makhani / Tikka Masala / Saagwala / Do Pyaza / Kadai 🍠	600
■ KOZHI VARATHA CURRY Chicken in coconut based spicy gravy	600
■ DICED CHICKEN WITH CHILLY BASIL SAUCE Chicken in spicy & basil oriental sauce	600



▲ TENDERLOIN STEAK

Served with vegetable, mash potato, herb jus



650

MAIN FARE

11.00 A.M. TO 11.30 P.M.

■ FISH & CHIPS	600
Served with french fries and tartar sauce	
	100
DOSA MASALA / PODI / ONION	400
Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney	
DAL TADKA / MAKHANI	425

RICE & BIRIYANI

■ BIRYANI Vegetable / Chicken / Mutton Served with Onion Raitha & Salna	450 / 600 / 700
vegetable / Grilokeri / Mattori Served With Grilon Raitha & Saina	
PULAO Jeera / Peas / Vegetable	450
BISIBELEBATH	450
■ STEAMED RICE	350
■ CURD RICE	350
	105
CHAPATHI / PHULKA	125





NIGHT MENU

11.30 P.M. TO 5.00 A.M.

	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER CHICKEN SANDWICH	500
	CHICKEN SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED	450
	EGG SANDWICH	400
	MASALA OMELETTE WITH FRIES	400
	MUTTON ROGAN JOSH WITH CHAPATHI / PLAIN RICE	750
	CHICKEN CHETTINADU / WITH KAL DOSA / PLAIN RICE	650
•	AMBASSADOR TRIPLE DECKER VEGETABLE SANDWICH	400
•	VEGETABLE SANDWICH PLAIN / TOASTED / GRILLED	350
•	VEGETABLE KORMA Served with Kal Dosa / Plain Rice	450
•	DAL TADKA WITH CHAPATHI / PLAIN RICE	475
•	DOSA	400
	Masala / Podi / Onion Served with Sambar & 2 Variety Chutney	
•	BISIBELEBATH	450
•	CURD RICE	350

BREAK FAST

7.00 A.M. TO 10.30 A.M.

	AMERICAN BREAKFAST Choice fresh juice / choice of egg / 2pcs bread / 3 pcs chicken sausages	425
•	IDLI & MEDU VADA Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney	400
•	DOSA Masala / Podi / Onion Served with Sambar & 2 Variety Chutney	400
•	PONGAL & MEDU VADA	400
•	Served with sambar & 2 variety chutney MEDU VADA Served with 2 variety shutney	400
•	Served with 2 variety chutney POORI	400
•	Served with potato bhaji PARATHA	350
•	Aloo / Paneer Served with Curd & Pickle CEREAL Corp Flokes / Wheet Flokes / Change Served with List / Sold Milk	300
	Corn Flakes / Wheat Flakes / Chocos Served with Hot / Cold Milk	





The Society Lounge Bar

The Lounge Bar boasts of a well stocked bar that offers a variety of alcoholic & non-alcoholic beverages, cocktails & mocktails to the afficionados and merry makers alike.



